Position

Director of Financial Aid

Financial Aid Assistant II

Financial Aid Technician I

Financial Aid Assistant

Workstudy Coordinator

General Laborer

Calwords/FWS

General Labor

General Labor

Other Positions Held

Fin Aid Asst /11

Financial Aid
Technician Il

General Labor, Federal
Work Study

General Laborer,
Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Community College District

West Hills Community College
District

West Hills Community College
District

West Hills Community College
District

West Hills Community College
District

West Hills Community College
District

West Hills Community College
District

West Hills Community College
District

West Hills Community College
District

West Hills Community College
District

Department

LMC-Financial Aid

LMC-Financial Aid

LMC-Financial Aid

LMC-Financial Aid

LMC-Financial Aid

LMC-Financial Aid

LMC-Financial Aid

LMC-Financial Aid

LMC-Financial Aid

Total Wages

$112,229

$44,539

$38,189

$29,843

$22,483

$4,522

$3,629

$2,904

$2,856

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,669

$24,643

$23,584

$22,017

$4,163

$166

$0

$0

$0



