Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Financial Aid		West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$112,229	\$36,669
Financial Aid Assistant II		West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$44,539	\$24,643
Financial Aid Technician II	Fin Aid Asst I/II	West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$38,189	\$23,584
Financial Aid Assistant		West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$29,843	\$22,017
Workstudy Coordinator	Financial Aid Technician II	West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$22,483	\$4,163
General Laborer	General Labor, Federal Work Study	West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$4,522	\$166
Calwords/FWS	General Laborer, Federal Work Study	West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$3,629	\$0
General Labor	Federal Work Study	West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$2,904	\$0
General Labor	Federal Work Study	West Hills Community College District	LMC-Financial Aid	\$2,856	\$0